
SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CAMERON

MAJOR REVENUE SOURCE SUMMARY BY FUND 2/28/2026

FUND 10:  GENERAL FUND
BUDGET YTD BALANCE PERCENT

200 SOURCE FROM LOCAL SOURCES 1,991,805$           1,992,174$           (369)$                    100%
300 SOURCE FROM OTHER DISTRICTS (OE) 3,650,000$           -$                      3,650,000$            0%
400 SOURCE FROM OTHER DISTRICTS   -$                     -$                      -$                      0%
500 SOURCE INTERMEDIATE SOURCES 22,439$                4,516$                  17,923$                 20%
600 SOURCE STATE AID 9,443,907$           3,577,154$           5,866,753$            38%
700 SOURCE FEDERAL AID 320,013$              129,303$              190,710$               40%
800 SOURCE OTHER FINANCIAL SOURCES -$                     -$                      -$                      0%
900 SOURCE OTHER REVENUES 40,000$                21,689$                18,311$                 54%

TOTAL GENERAL FUND: 15,468,164$         5,724,837$           9,743,327$            37%

FUND 27: SPECIAL EDUCATION PROGRAM
BUDGET YTD BALANCE PERCENT

100 SOURCE OPERATING TRANSFERS IN 1,394,098$           -$                      1,394,098$            0%
300 SOURCE FROM OTHER DISTRICTS -$                     -$                      -$                      0%
500 SOURCE INTERMEDIATE SOURCES 3,000$                  -$                      3,000$                   0%
600 SOURCE STATE AID 955,304$              500,072$              455,232$               52%
700 SOURCE FEDERAL AID 286,013$              141,566$              144,447$               49%

TOTAL SPECIAL EDUCATION: 2,638,415$           641,638$              1,996,777$            24%

FUND 39:  DEBT SERVICE FUND
BUDGET YTD BALANCE PERCENT

200 SOURCE FROM LOCAL SOURCES 2,906,793$           1,062,127$           1,844,666$            37%
870 SOURCE OTHER FINANCING SOURCES -$                     -$                      -$                      0%
900 SOURCE OTHER REVENUES -$                     -$                      -$                      0%

TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUND: 2,906,793$           1,062,127$           1,844,666$            37%

FUND 46:  CAPITAL IMPROVMENTS
BUDGET YTD BALANCE PERCENT

200 SOURCE FROM LOCAL SOURCES -$                     821$                     (821)$                    0%
800 OTHER FINANCING SOURCES -$                     -$                      -$                      0%

FUND 49:  CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
BUDGET YTD BALANCE PERCENT

200 SOURCE FROM LOCAL SOURCES -$                     272,773$              (272,773)$              0%

FUND 50:  FOOD SERVICE FUND
BUDGET YTD BALANCE PERCENT

100 SOURCE OPERATING TRANSFERS IN 80,991$                -$                      80,991$                 0%
200 SOURCE FROM LOCAL SOURCES 302,000$              196,347$              105,653$               65%
600 SOURCE FROM STATE SOURCES 14,500$                -$                      14,500$                 0%
700 SOURCE FROM FEDERAL SOURCES 392,000$              159,887$              232,113$               41%

TOTAL FOOD SERVICE FUND: 789,491$              356,233$              433,258$               45%

FUND 80:  COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND
BUDGET YTD BALANCE PERCENT

200 SOURCE FROM LOCAL SOURCES 425,000$              332,738$              92,263$                 78%
300 SOURCE FROM OTHER DISTRICTS -$                     -$                      -$                      0%

TOTAL COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND: 425,000$              332,738$              92,263$                 78%
Previous Year

TOTAL OF FUNDS 10, 27, 38, 39, 49, 50 & 80: 22,227,863$   8,391,167$     13,836,696$    38% 36%


	Revenue 25-26

